EKIDEN DE RODEZ - AVEYRON

Vendredi 17 Septembre 2021

RELAIS 6 - 7.192 KM
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Nom-Prénom

GAILLARD Anthony
CANTAGREL Nicolas
THOMAS Robin
ROLLAND Sebastien
MOLINIER Sebastien
SENTUCQ Quentin
JAFFRES Ewen
FLOTTES Cédric
SENEGAS Hugo
SABIN Mathias
THERON Matthieu
CAVAROC Yohan
COUDERC Julien
COUDERC Hugo
LACOMBE Pablo
ESPEILHAC Armand
VALIERE Julien
DUBARRY Thomas
BONINO Eros
RIGAUD Dorian
LAGRIFFOUL Antoine
SOLIGNAC Damien
MARIOU Laurent
PETILLON Adrien
FABRE Luc
HERNANDEZ Mathis
CUBAYNES Maelys
FERRY Frédéric
CAYSSIALS Julien
OLIVIER Florian
MAYMARD Nicolas
DESTREBECQ Clovis
ALVERNHES Clement
BO Solene
BURGUION Emmanuel
SALEIL Frederic
ALIANE Djamel
BAZETOUX Arnaud
GARY Erwin

LECOT Emmanuel
MAJOREL Marléne
CAZALS Pierre
MAGNAVAL Fabien
TARROUX Juliette
TURQ Claire
RIEUTORT Charly
BARTHE Nicolas
CERES Stephane
GAIFFE Baptiste
EYMAT Pierre
BATUT Thierry
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Club

TEAM CAUSSES CEVENNES END
FC RUNNERS

ENDURANCE SHOP RODEZ
CYCLES BOUTONNET

LA DRUELLOISE

BRASSERIE GUSTAVE

LES POINTS DE COTE

LES LEGENDES DU 12

LES PAPAS ET LES MAMANS
LES LUNETTES MERAVILLES « LE
ARMADOC AVEYRON SPORT
LES RETARDATAIRES

RODEZ TRIATHLON

3 GENERATIONS POUR 1 EQUIPE
BARAQUADABRA

L'EKIPAGE

ORPI BOURRAN IMMOBILIER 2
P.S.I.GENDARMERIE VILLEFRANC
MC DONALD'S

ORPI BOURRAN IMMOBILIER 1
ORPI BOURRAN IMMOBILIER 3
ETS BRALEY

LES DOUZALEURS
FERNANPET'S

FC SOURCES DE L'AVEYRON

A PETITES FOULEES (APF)

LES BELETTES

CARROSSERIE RUTHENOISE
MARIUS BONAL

LES GARAGES POUJOULY

LES PETITS PEDESTRES

A PETITES FOULEES 2 (APF)
BODY TRAINING TEAM

I-DEM 2

TEAM BENECH'WOW

LES DINGOS DU TDR

CCI AVEYRON / CAMPUS XIIE AVI
LES PORTIERS DE BOZOULS
CREFED OCCITANIE EPEE
BARAKAS 1

LES COPAINS D'ABORD 2

BODY RUNNERS

LES RAPIDOS

LES ALIGROS

TRI ZOUZE

LES RUNNER DE L'AUBRAC

LA TEAM A CHOUCHOU

TEAM GROUPAMA

LES BEEZ BEEZ

ON CARBURE PLUS POUR LONG'
LES 6 FANTASTIQUES

Temps
24'35
25'42
2707
2740
27’51
27'55
28'04
28'15
28'28
28'46
28'51
28'55
28'58
29'22
29'27
29'48
29'51
29'55
30'08
30'34
30'38
30'44
30'48
31'05
31'06
31'09
31'11
31'13
31'15
3121
31'52
31'52
31'56
32'09
3221
32'47
32’51
32'53
32'53
32'56
33'03
33'04
33'05
33'07
33'09
33'26
33'33
33'44
33'54
33'59
34'00

Par Sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
11°M
12°M
13°M
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M
18°M
19°M
20°M
21°M
22°M
23°M
24° M
25°M
26°M

1°F
27°M
28°M
29°M
30° M
31°M
32°M

2°F
33°M
34°M
35°M
36° M
37°M
38°M

3°F
39°M
40° M

4°F

5° [F
41°M
42°M
43° M
44° M
45° M
46°M

Par Cat.
1° SE
1° M1
2° SE
2°M1
1° MO
3°SE
1°ES
4° SE
1° CA
2° MO
5° SE
3° M1
6° SE
2°CA
1°JU
2°ES
3° MO
4° M1
3°ES
7° SE
8° SE
9° SE
1° M3
10° SE
1° M2
2°JU
1° SE
2° M3
11° SE
12° SE
4° MO
13° SE
14° SE
2° SE
5° M1
2° M2
3° M2
5° MO
3°CA
3° M3
1° MO
6° M1
15° SE
3°SE
2° MO
3°JU
7° M1
8° M1
16° SE
4° M2
5° M2
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PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
ALIBERT Bernard FRA M M4 MONTEIL1 3409 47° M 1° M4
GUIRAL Fabien FRA M M2 LESBULDOZERS DES RUTHENE! 3422 48° M 6° M2
GLADIN Alexis FRA M SE LES GARDIENS DE LA GALAXIE 3434 49°M  17°SE
CAYLA émilie FRA F  SE LESPIFOUNETTES 3437 6°F 4° SE
CAYSSIOLS Maxime FRA M MO CAISSE D EPARGNE AVEYRON2 3437 50° M 6° MO
SALACRUCH Anthony FRA M  SE CAISSE D EPARGNE AVEYRON1 3438 51°M  18°SE
FALIP Emilien FRA M  SE CABINET SAINT-MARTIN 34'49 52°M  19°SE
FOURNIER Eric FRA M M2 LES TERRITORIAUX 34'49 53° M 7° M2
D GLAUZY Valerian FRA M SE FLOBARBER-VANDB 34'55 54°M  20°SE
ROZIERES Fabienne FRA F M3 LESFOULEES SEVERAGAISES 34'57 7°F 1° M3
CABOT Jean-Noel FRA M M2 MONTEIL AND CO 3522 55° M 8° M2
DESANGLES Yanis FRA M M2 MECOJIT1 3529 56° M 9° M2
DELSOUC Ludovic FRA M M1 LESGOUGNAFIERS 3531 57° M 9° M1
ROUTABOUL Vincent FRA M M1 LESGOUNOUS 3546 58°M  10° M1
[ 66 ) BAYOL Florian FRA M SE COURIR RODEZ 35'56 59°M  21°SE
SOULIE Julien FRA M MO LAURE OLYMPIQUE 3608 60° M 7° MO
[ 68 ] CROUZIL Lucas FRA M ES LESNIKES 3608 61° M 4° ES
[ 69 ] CAVALIE Maud FRA F  JU LPATEAM GIRLY 36'12 8°F 1°JU
TURLE Philippe FRA M MO LES COPAINS D'ABORD 3620 62° M 8° MO
GAFFIER Elie FRA M CA LESDILETTANTES 3623 63° M 4° CA
VIDAL Timon FRA M CA LEQUIPE GUINGUETTE 3627 64° M 5° CA
FEO Anais FRA F  SE DIDIER SUC EXPERTISES 36'41 9°F 5° SE
EVRARD-ROUMEC Candy FRA F M1 6SOURIRES DE FEMMES 36'49 10°F 1° M1
ESPIE Delphine FRA F MO TRAIL DES RUTHENES FEMININE 3652 11°F 3° MO
ROUQUIER Bruno FRA M M4 LPATEAM2 3705 65° M 2° M4
DIFORTE Joseph FRA M  SE TOURISME AVEYRON 3717 66°M  22°SE
RUIZ Rodrigue FRA M MO LESMARCHEURS DUCAUSSE C( 3718 67° M 9° MO
FABRE David FRA M M1 TEAM ST JO VILLEF 3811 68°M  11°M1
(80 J BARRIAC Sophie FRA F  SE BEINPORCS 3921 12°F 6° SE
GARCIA Remi FRA M  SE AJMIMMOBILER 2 3925 69°M  23°SE
LHERITIER Maxime FRA M SE MEUMEUET SESDROLESDEBO  39'36 70°M  24°SE
PASQUER Pascal FRA M M4 TRIPXL 3943 71°M 3° M4
BERTRAND Pauline FRA F ES LESCOP'SDULEVEZOU 4009 13°F 1°ES
PARIS Dominique FRA M M5 MAFIA 4012 72°M 1° M5
[ 86 } FARIBAULT Thomas FRA M SE TEAMELIETTE 4013 73°M  25°SE
URLACHER Sarah FRA F MO BARAKAS?2 4015 14°F 4° Mo
SOMPAYRAC Soléne FRA F  SE LESBOULETTES DRUELLOISES  40'19 15°F 7° SE
[ 89 ] COLOMB Thierry FRA M M2 MECOJIT2 4023 74M  10°M2
[ 90 ] GALTIER Fabien FRA M M2 ONSEMOTIVE 4026 75°M  11°M2
FAUCHER Alexis FRA M  SE LESDRUELLOISES ET ASSOCIES 4029 76°M  26°SE
RIVIERE Maxime FRA M SE TEAMGROUPAMA 1 4107 77°M  27°SE
FRAYSSINET Caroline FRA F MO AJMIMMOBILIER 4133 16°F 5° MO
DURAND Anne-Sophie FRA F M1 LPATEAM3 41'36 17°F 2° M1
CAZOR Léo FRA M  SE LABELLE TEAM 41'38 78°M  28°SE
(96 J ROGE Véronique FRA F M3 EHPAD SAINTE ANNE 41'46 18°F 2° M3
SUDRES Mathilde FRA F SE ORPIBOURRAN IMMOBILIER 4 4224 19°F 8° SE
[ 98 ] WAROQUIER Caroline FRA F M4 LPATEAM4 42'55 20°F 1° M4
<« COSSON Marion FRA  F MO LESLUNETTES MERAVILLES 43135 21°F 6° MO

100 ROUQUETTE Sebastien FRA M M3 LESDINGOS 4407 79°M 4° M3

101 SEGONDS Jean-Francois FRA M M2 LPATEAM1 44'57 80°M  12°M2

102 MONTELS Helene FRA F  SE LESRETRAITEES DEFC 44'57 22°F 9° SE
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PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.

e KM LACOMBE Nicolas FRA M M1 AVIVARODEZ VICTOR HUGO 4510 81°M  12°M1
CAPPOEN Gwladys FRA F  SE POKEZARANEGLA 4535 23°F  10°SE
FIE) LOUBOUTIN Charline FRA F ES MAISON DE QUARTIER - STELOl 4714 24°F 2°ES
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